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155 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M30 229 FEDERHOLZNER Daniel 1990 RunningPAN --- 1.    00:23:54.51

2. 1. M35 496 KARL Wolfgang 1987 LG Schlucki +1:01.68 2.    00:24:56.19

3. 1. M 893 SENDLINGER Leon 2001 Skiclub Wurmannsquick +1:06.90 3.    00:25:01.41

4. 2. M35 54 BAISL Christoph 1984 Skiclub Wurmannsquick +1:54.49 4.    00:25:49.00

5. 1. MJU 16 149 DADLHUBER Paul 2008 Djk-SF-Reichenberg +3:02.96 5.    00:26:57.47

6. 3. M35 186 ECKINGER Christian 1984 +3:09.05 6.    00:27:03.56

7. 2. M 1094 HÖLLBAUER Manuel 2000 Ski Club Niedertaufkirchen +3:14.75 7.    00:27:09.26

8. 1. M50 390 HEINZE Achim 1971 Grundschule Postmünster +3:25.81 8.    00:27:20.32

9. 2. M50 1140 PRAML Josef 1969 WSW Otterskirchen +3:47.74 9.    00:27:42.25

10. 3. M 933 STECKERMEIER Michael 2000 stela Laxhuber +4:13.84 10.    00:28:08.35

11. 1. M40 993 VON DEYM Paulo 1982 TUS Pfarrkirchen, Eishockey +4:17.09 11.    00:28:11.60

12. 4. M35 632 MADL Klaus 1988 BSZ Pfarrkirchen +4:25.13 12.    00:28:19.64

13. 2. M40 376 HASLBÖCK Martin 1979 Arnstorfer LG +4:41.45 13.    00:28:35.96

14. 4. M 1069 CZESCHLIK Jan 1999 +4:47.63 14.    00:28:42.14

15. 5. M 92 BLINDAUER Lukas 2000 Arnstorfer LG +5:02.67 15.    00:28:57.18

16. 6. M 1147 POLLOZEK Nico 1996 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG +5:34.81 16.    00:29:29.32

17. 1. MJU 18 / 20 1097 KHAROTAI Hamed 2006 St. Johannis-Verein Eggenfelden e. V. +5:56.83 17.    00:29:51.34

18. 2. MJU 18 / 20 456 HUBER Paul 2006 Ministranten Triftern, TSV Anzenkirchen +6:04.94 18.    00:29:59.45

19. 2. M30 1000 WALDHER Rainer 1989 FSV Eiberg +6:12.90 19.    00:30:07.41

20. 5. M35 329 GRUBWINKLER Michael 1987 Vasitzgruam Buam +6:26.86 20.    00:30:21.37

21. 7. M 373 HASBAUER Josef 1995 +6:31.97 21.    00:30:26.48

22. 1. M55 640 MAIER Helmut 1966 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG +6:37.02 22.    00:30:31.53

23. 8. M 639 MAIER Florian 1996 TC Pfarrkirchen +6:38.50 23.    00:30:33.01

24. 3. M40 241 FINK Stefan 1980 Djk-SF-Reichenberg +6:39.17 24.    00:30:33.68

25. 3. M50 1092 SCHMID Richard 1970 Ski Club Niedertaufkirchen +7:08.61 25.    00:31:03.12

26. 2. M55 959 STÜMPFL Gerhard 1966 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG +7:13.37 26.    00:31:07.88

27. 6. M35 625 LORENZ Peter 1987 FSV Eiberg +7:13.50 27.    00:31:08.01

28. 3. M55 233 FELIXBERGER Manfred 1966 Arnstorfer LG +7:17.12 28.    00:31:11.63

29. 4. M40 483 KALTENBERGER Thomas 1980 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG +7:17.71 29.    00:31:12.22

30. 2. MJU 16 441 HUBER Clemens 2009 Ministranten Triftern, TSV Anzenkirchen +7:21.02 30.    00:31:15.53

31. 3. MJU 18 / 20 511 KESSLER Thomas 2006 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +7:40.16 31.    00:31:34.67

32. 4. M55 108 BRAML Gerold 1964 RK Julbach +7:52.64 32.    00:31:47.15

33. 9. M 1117 RICHTER Manuel 1997 Förderverein Kindergartenbus St. Michael e.V. +7:53.66 33.    00:31:48.17

34. 5. M40 1109 OSTERHOLZER Thomas 1979 TSV Aidenbach +7:58.85 34.    00:31:53.36

35. 3. MJU 16 514 KIERMAIER Florian 2008 LAC Arnstorf +8:04.28 35.    00:31:58.79

36. 1. M45 141 BUSLER Christian 1974 Lauftreff Bürgerwald +8:16.06 36.    00:32:10.57

37. 4. M50 800 SALZBERGER Reinhard 1970 KSV Walchsing +8:34.72 37.    00:32:29.23

38. 4. MJU 16 947 STÖGER Franz 2009 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +8:51.13 38.    00:32:45.64

39. 5. MJU 16 65 BAUER Leopold 2008 Skiclub Kollbachtal e.V. +8:56.12 39.    00:32:50.63

40. 10. M 450 HUBER Leopold 2002 Obst- und Gartenverein Neukirchen +8:58.59 40.    00:32:53.10

41. 5. M55 167 DORFNER Johann 1967 +9:01.71 41.    00:32:56.22

42. 6. M40 864 SCHOSKE Philipp 1983 BSZ +9:09.73 42.    00:33:04.24

43. 1. M60 232 FELIXBERGER Ludwig 1963 Arnstorfer LG +9:15.84 43.    00:33:10.35

44. 7. M35 234 FELIXBERGER Markus 1984 Obst- und Gartenverein Neukirchen +9:29.58 44.    00:33:24.09

45. 7. M40 738 PLANKL Johannes 1981 Förderverein Kindergartenbus St. Michael e.V. +9:43.08 45.    00:33:37.59

46. 5. M50 163 DIRNBERGER Herbert 1971 LAC Arnstorf +9:46.90 46.    00:33:41.41

47. 6. M55 843 SCHMIDMAIER Lorenz 1964 Lauftreff Bürgerwald +9:54.48 47.    00:33:48.99

48. 4. MJU 18 / 20 1116 VEITH Stefan 2006 FFW Pfarrkrichen +9:57.79 48.    00:33:52.30

49. 2. M45 905 SONNLEITNER Reinhard 1974 FFW Laimbach e.V. +10:06.38 49.    00:34:00.89

50. 6. M50 144 CHRISTLMEIER Robert 1970 Leonhardischützen Niedernkirchen +10:08.74 50.    00:34:03.25

51. 11. M 305 GÖßWALD Jakob 1999 +10:18.11 51.    00:34:12.62

52. 7. M50 854 SCHNALL Hans 1969 +10:18.25 52.    00:34:12.76

53. 8. M50 700 NIEDERMEIER Josef 1970 Lindner Gruppe +10:20.63 53.    00:34:15.14

54. 3. M45 28 ALTMANNSHOFER Manfred 1974 FFW Schalldorf +10:45.31 54.    00:34:39.82

55. 4. M45 719 OSTWINKEL Andre 1978 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG +10:45.48 55.    00:34:39.99

56. 12. M 1098 BAQHAZHAI Nouvullah 2002 St. Johannis-Verein Eggenfelden e. V. +11:06.55 56.    00:35:01.06



Seite 2 von 6

Druckdatum: 01.07.2023 11:38:44

ZEITGEM[A]ESS Transponder Timing GmbH · www.zeitgemaess.info

6,5 km Volkslauf | Männer

10. Charity-Lauf der Volksbanken Raiffeisenbanken im Landkreis Rottal-Inn | 01.07.2023

vr-charity-lauf.de

155 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

57. 2. M60 393 HELD Klaus 1961 SSV Weng +11:06.63 57.    00:35:01.14

58. 6. MJU 16 1096 BIKI Shirzai 2008 St. Johannis-Verein Eggenfelden e. V. +11:06.77 58.    00:35:01.28

59. 5. M45 990 VOLKE Markus 1974 +11:12.29 59.    00:35:06.80

60. 9. M50 746 POSCH Bernhard 1972 Kindertagesstätte Maria Ward +11:21.02 60.    00:35:15.53

61. 6. M45 213 ELLER Markus 1975 +11:30.11 61.    00:35:24.62

62. 8. M40 558 KROISS Andreas 1982 Schützenverein Bayerntreu NTK +11:30.28 62.    00:35:24.79

63. 3. M30 1057 ZIMMERMANN Daniel 1992 ITD +11:37.84 63.    00:35:32.35

64. 4. M30 260 FREUND Armin 1990 TSV DJK Johanniskirchnen +11:43.34 64.    00:35:37.85

65. 9. M40 243 FISCHER Christian 1981 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG +11:47.61 65.    00:35:42.12

66. 1. M65 283 GEBLER Sebastian 1957 Schützenverein Bayerntreu NTK +11:53.63 66.    00:35:48.14

67. 7. M55 51 BACHMAIER Andreas 1968 LAC Arnstorf +11:53.79 67.    00:35:48.30

68. 10. M50 531 KOHLBECK Stefan 1972 Schützenverein Bayerntreu NTK +11:55.11 68.    00:35:49.62

69. 11. M50 111 BRANDL Helmut 1973 DJK SV Peterskirchen Baumgarten +12:05.36 69.    00:35:59.87

70. 8. M35 676 MOOSBAUER Christoph 1984 Kindergarten Anzenkirchen +12:07.66 70.    00:36:02.17

71. 12. M50 917 SPORRER Andreas 1972 Skiclub Kollbachtal e.V. +12:13.16 71.    00:36:07.67

72. 5. M30 750 PREISINGER Sebastian 1992 Kindergarten Anzenkirchen +12:16.80 72.    00:36:11.31

73. 13. M50 1041 WOLLINGER Christian 1969 Feuerwehr Hebertsfelden +12:44.66 73.    00:36:39.17

74. 9. M35 6 AICH Wolfgang 1986 +13:03.15 74.    00:36:57.66

75. 8. M55 228 FAHR Peter 1968 +13:11.24 75.    00:37:05.75

76. 2. M65 974 TRAGER Herbert 1958 TSV Massing +13:12.89 76.    00:37:07.40

77. 14. M50 860 SCHÖN Markus 1972 Grundschule Eggenfelden +13:15.83 77.    00:37:10.34

78. 13. M 318 GRIEBL Johannes 1999 +13:17.62 78.    00:37:12.13

79. 3. M60 573 LACKNER Josef 1961 Lackner Holzbau +13:34.01 79.    00:37:28.52

80. 10. M35 967 THALLINGER Alexander 1986 Vasitzgruam Buam +13:38.60 80.    00:37:33.11

81. 9. M55 113 BRAUN Ludwig 1964 +13:38.73 81.    00:37:33.24

82. 15. M50 742 PLATZ Philipp 1971 TSG Postmünster +13:40.08 82.    00:37:34.59

83. 7. M45 199 EDER Stefan 1976 Pfarrei Hirschbach +13:41.57 83.    00:37:36.08

84. 11. M35 958 STRUCKMEIER Stefan 1985 Kindertagesstätte Maria Ward +13:45.50 84.    00:37:40.01

85. 16. M50 438 HUBER Christian 1973 Leonhardischützen Niedernkirchen +13:54.16 85.    00:37:48.67

86. 12. M35 690 MUSCHAWECK Stefan 1984 BSZ Pfarrkirchen +13:59.73 86.    00:37:54.24

87. 5. MJU 18 / 20 887 SEIDL Mario 2004 KLJB Hebertsfelden +14:18.31 87.    00:38:12.82

88. 10. M55 1033 WINDMEIER Josef 1964 Schützenverein Hoch Rottal Eggenfelden +14:18.48 88.    00:38:12.99

89. 10. M40 580 LANG Andreas 1980 BSZ +14:22.91 89.    00:38:17.42

90. 8. M45 129 BRUNNER Christoph 1977 Skiclub Kollbachtal e.V. +14:24.71 90.    00:38:19.22

91. 7. MJU 16 304 GOLGINGER Florian 2009 Schimmelschützen Schildmannsberg e. V. +14:32.19 91.    00:38:26.70

92. 11. M40 731 PETERLIK Michael 1981 Schützenverein Bayerntreu NTK +14:40.37 92.    00:38:34.88

93. 8. MJU 16 791 RÖTZER Felix 2008 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +14:42.91 93.    00:38:37.42

94. 6. MJU 18 / 20 870 SCHULZ Oscar 2007 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +14:43.18 94.    00:38:37.69

95. 17. M50 1127 KILLERMANN Michael 1971 TSV Kirchdorf +14:45.27 95.    00:38:39.78

96. 14. M 387 HEILER Felix 2003 +15:02.20 96.    00:38:56.71

97. 18. M50 1030 WIMMER Konrad 1970 Schützenverein Bayerntreu NTK +15:08.74 97.    00:39:03.25

98. 19. M50 1143 RÜCKER Andreas 1972 +15:22.77 98.    00:39:17.28

99. 11. M55 633 MAGGE Walter 1965 Tues e.V. +15:34.31 99.    00:39:28.82

100. 7. MJU 18 / 20 525 KNOPF Matthias 2004 +15:35.62 100.    00:39:30.13

101. 15. M 685 MÜLLER Fabian 1997 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +15:43.76 101.    00:39:38.27

102. 12. M55 365 HANNECKER Rudolf 1968 Lindner Gruppe +15:54.03 102.    00:39:48.54

103. 4. M60 1095 REICHL Josef 1960 Ski Club Niedertaufkirchen +15:56.60 103.    00:39:51.11

104. 8. MJU 18 / 20 1002 WALLNER Felix 2004 KLJB Hebertsfelden +15:58.47 104.    00:39:52.98

105. 6. M30 698 NGADHNJIM Shuti 1991 ITD +15:58.74 105.    00:39:53.25

106. 3. M65 716 OBERNHUBER Franz 1956 +16:06.93 106.    00:40:01.44

107. 12. M40 658 MATZINGER Martin 1981 Schützenverein Bayerntreu NTK +16:08.54 107.    00:40:03.05

108. 20. M50 518 KIS Janos 1970 Haas Fertigbau GmbH +16:17.08 108.    00:40:11.59

109. 9. M45 1011 WEGGARTNER Alexander 1974 +16:17.29 109.    00:40:11.80

110. 1. M70 795 SACHS Werner 1953 LG Mettenheim +16:27.87 110.    00:40:22.38

111. 13. M55 709 NOLTE Roland 1966 TSV Massing +16:28.04 111.    00:40:22.55

112. 5. M60 153 DESCHAUER Helmut 1963 +16:29.87 112.    00:40:24.38

113. 6. M60 645 MAIERHOFER Bernhard 1960 Bergschützen Voglarn e.V. +16:39.65 113.    00:40:34.16

114. 16. M 154 DESFONTAINES Julien 2002 +16:49.34 114.    00:40:43.85

115. 14. M55 439 HUBER Christian 1967 SC Falkenberg +17:00.21 115.    00:40:54.72
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116. 17. M 1123 HÖLZLWIMMER Stefan 1997 +17:03.56 116.    00:40:58.07

117. 21. M50 349 HAGN Markus 1972 BRK Kreisverband Rottal-Inn +17:19.97 117.    00:41:14.48

118. 18. M 669 MEHLICH Maurice 1997 Rocknroll & Boogie Woogie Club Pfarrkirchen +17:27.20 118.    00:41:21.71

119. 15. M55 297 GINGHUBER Reinhard 1965 Skiclub Wurmannsquick +17:28.02 119.    00:41:22.53

120. 1. M80 1138 PLISCHKE Helmut 1943 +17:53.01 120.    00:41:47.52

121. 7. M60 526 KNOPF Roland 1962 +18:03.29 121.    00:41:57.80

122. 13. M40 268 FUCHS Florian 1983 Schimmelschützen Schildmannsberg e. V. +18:09.52 122.    00:42:04.03

123. 13. M35 248 FISCHERAUER Bernhard 1988 Lindner Gruppe +18:40.71 123.    00:42:35.22

124. 10. M45 768 REICHENEDER Manfred 1978 +18:49.02 124.    00:42:43.53

125. 11. M45 528 KOESTLER Armin 1977 TUS Pfarrkirchen, Eishockey +18:50.54 125.    00:42:45.05

126. 7. M30 197 EDER Sebastian 1992 stela Laxhuber +19:01.77 126.    00:42:56.28

127. 19. M 892 SENDLER Tobias 1997 Förderverein Campus Mühldorf am Inn e.V +19:35.67 127.    00:43:30.18

128. 22. M50 821 SCHERR Christian 1971 ITD +19:38.82 128.    00:43:33.33

129. 20. M 927 STAUBER Felix 2000 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +19:38.85 129.    00:43:33.36

130. 8. M30 1025 WIMMER Andreas 1992 Schimmelschützen Schildmannsberg e. V. +20:09.92 130.    00:44:04.43

131. 2. M70 314 GRASMANN Ludwig 1952 SVG Ruhstorf +20:20.43 131.    00:44:14.94

132. 8. M60 84 BICHLMEIER Rudi 1961 +20:28.87 132.    00:44:23.38

133. 9. M30 1005 WAPPLER Lucas 1989 World-of-edv GmbH +20:52.54 133.    00:44:47.05

134. 21. M 694 NAVANEETHARAJ Bryan 2000 World-of-edv GmbH +20:52.55 134.    00:44:47.06

135. 12. M45 929 STAUDER Arthur 1977 TSV Feldkirchen +21:08.50 135.    00:45:03.01

136. 3. M70 1001 WALDINGER Johann 1949 TSV Neumarkt St. Veit +21:25.67 136.    00:45:20.18

137. 4. M70 40 ASBECK Michael 1950 Obst- und Gartenverein Neukirchen +21:31.84 137.    00:45:26.35

138. 22. M 584 LANGHAMMER Maximilian 1995 World-of-edv GmbH +21:32.33 138.    00:45:26.84

139. 10. M30 556 KRISTLBAUER Thomas 1990 +22:00.59 139.    00:45:55.10

140. 16. M55 165 DOPPELHAMMER Michael 1965 +22:16.07 140.    00:46:10.58

141. 17. M55 34 AMMERMÜLLER Andreas 1967 A.M.A. München +23:08.35 141.    00:47:02.86

142. 9. MJU 16 832 SCHLACHTBAUER Maximilian 2008 Schimmelschützen Schildmannsberg e. V. +23:40.67 142.    00:47:35.18

143. 10. MJU 16 906 SONNTAG Philipp 2009 Schimmelschützen Schildmannsberg e. V. +24:07.18 143.    00:48:01.69

144. 13. M45 1079 HAINTHALER Markus 1977 +24:13.95 144.    00:48:08.46

145. 4. M65 569 LAAß Bert 1958 LG Region Landshut +24:36.39 145.    00:48:30.90

146. 14. M45 841 SCHMID Thomas 1974 FFW Laimbach e.V. +25:04.48 146.    00:48:58.99

147. 14. M40 999 WAGNER Thomas 1979 World-of-edv GmbH +25:32.99 147.    00:49:27.50

148. 23. M 693 NAJEEB Yama 1997 World-of-edv GmbH +25:33.55 148.    00:49:28.06

149. 24. M 124 BRUMMER Korbinian 2001 Spielmanns- und Fanfarenzug Eggenfelden e.V. +25:54.45 149.    00:49:48.96

150. 11. MJU 16 512 KESSLER Valentin 2008 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +26:35.43 150.    00:50:29.94

151. 12. MJU 16 119 BRODSCHELM Johannes 2008 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +26:59.13 151.    00:50:53.64

152. 25. M 1118 KRETZ Axel 1996 Förderverein Kindergartenbus St. Michael e.V. +27:18.01 152.    00:51:12.52

153. 2. M80 991 VOLLRAD Rainer 1941 SVG Ruhstorf +28:34.25 153.    00:52:28.76

154. 9. MJU 18 / 20 446 HUBER Jonas 2006 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +40:21.16 154.    01:04:15.67

155. 26. M 932 STECKERMAIER Alex 2003 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +40:26.72 155.    01:04:21.23

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MJU 16
5. 1. MJU 16 149 DADLHUBER Paul 2008 Djk-SF-Reichenberg --- 1.    00:26:57.47

30. 2. MJU 16 441 HUBER Clemens 2009 Ministranten Triftern, TSV Anzenkirchen +4:18.06 2.    00:31:15.53

35. 3. MJU 16 514 KIERMAIER Florian 2008 LAC Arnstorf +5:01.32 3.    00:31:58.79

38. 4. MJU 16 947 STÖGER Franz 2009 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +5:48.17 4.    00:32:45.64

39. 5. MJU 16 65 BAUER Leopold 2008 Skiclub Kollbachtal e.V. +5:53.16 5.    00:32:50.63

58. 6. MJU 16 1096 BIKI Shirzai 2008 St. Johannis-Verein Eggenfelden e. V. +8:03.81 6.    00:35:01.28

91. 7. MJU 16 304 GOLGINGER Florian 2009 Schimmelschützen Schildmannsberg e. V. +11:29.23 7.    00:38:26.70

93. 8. MJU 16 791 RÖTZER Felix 2008 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +11:39.95 8.    00:38:37.42

142. 9. MJU 16 832 SCHLACHTBAUER Maximilian 2008 Schimmelschützen Schildmannsberg e. V. +20:37.71 9.    00:47:35.18

143. 10. MJU 16 906 SONNTAG Philipp 2009 Schimmelschützen Schildmannsberg e. V. +21:04.22 10.    00:48:01.69

150. 11. MJU 16 512 KESSLER Valentin 2008 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +23:32.47 11.    00:50:29.94

151. 12. MJU 16 119 BRODSCHELM Johannes 2008 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +23:56.17 12.    00:50:53.64
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Altersklasse MJU 18 / 20
17. 1. MJU 18 / 20 1097 KHAROTAI Hamed 2006 St. Johannis-Verein Eggenfelden e. V. --- 1.    00:29:51.34

18. 2. MJU 18 / 20 456 HUBER Paul 2006 Ministranten Triftern, TSV Anzenkirchen +8.11 2.    00:29:59.45

31. 3. MJU 18 / 20 511 KESSLER Thomas 2006 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +1:43.33 3.    00:31:34.67

48. 4. MJU 18 / 20 1116 VEITH Stefan 2006 FFW Pfarrkrichen +4:00.96 4.    00:33:52.30

87. 5. MJU 18 / 20 887 SEIDL Mario 2004 KLJB Hebertsfelden +8:21.48 5.    00:38:12.82

94. 6. MJU 18 / 20 870 SCHULZ Oscar 2007 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +8:46.35 6.    00:38:37.69

100. 7. MJU 18 / 20 525 KNOPF Matthias 2004 +9:38.79 7.    00:39:30.13

104. 8. MJU 18 / 20 1002 WALLNER Felix 2004 KLJB Hebertsfelden +10:01.64 8.    00:39:52.98

154. 9. MJU 18 / 20 446 HUBER Jonas 2006 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +34:24.33 9.    01:04:15.67

Altersklasse M
3. 1. M 893 SENDLINGER Leon 2001 Skiclub Wurmannsquick --- 1.    00:25:01.41

7. 2. M 1094 HÖLLBAUER Manuel 2000 Ski Club Niedertaufkirchen +2:07.85 2.    00:27:09.26

10. 3. M 933 STECKERMEIER Michael 2000 stela Laxhuber +3:06.94 3.    00:28:08.35

14. 4. M 1069 CZESCHLIK Jan 1999 +3:40.73 4.    00:28:42.14

15. 5. M 92 BLINDAUER Lukas 2000 Arnstorfer LG +3:55.77 5.    00:28:57.18

16. 6. M 1147 POLLOZEK Nico 1996 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG +4:27.91 6.    00:29:29.32

21. 7. M 373 HASBAUER Josef 1995 +5:25.07 7.    00:30:26.48

23. 8. M 639 MAIER Florian 1996 TC Pfarrkirchen +5:31.60 8.    00:30:33.01

33. 9. M 1117 RICHTER Manuel 1997 Förderverein Kindergartenbus St. Michael e.V. +6:46.76 9.    00:31:48.17

40. 10. M 450 HUBER Leopold 2002 Obst- und Gartenverein Neukirchen +7:51.69 10.    00:32:53.10

51. 11. M 305 GÖßWALD Jakob 1999 +9:11.21 11.    00:34:12.62

56. 12. M 1098 BAQHAZHAI Nouvullah 2002 St. Johannis-Verein Eggenfelden e. V. +9:59.65 12.    00:35:01.06

78. 13. M 318 GRIEBL Johannes 1999 +12:10.72 13.    00:37:12.13

96. 14. M 387 HEILER Felix 2003 +13:55.30 14.    00:38:56.71

101. 15. M 685 MÜLLER Fabian 1997 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +14:36.86 15.    00:39:38.27

114. 16. M 154 DESFONTAINES Julien 2002 +15:42.44 16.    00:40:43.85

116. 17. M 1123 HÖLZLWIMMER Stefan 1997 +15:56.66 17.    00:40:58.07

118. 18. M 669 MEHLICH Maurice 1997 Rocknroll & Boogie Woogie Club Pfarrkirchen +16:20.30 18.    00:41:21.71

127. 19. M 892 SENDLER Tobias 1997 Förderverein Campus Mühldorf am Inn e.V +18:28.77 19.    00:43:30.18

129. 20. M 927 STAUBER Felix 2000 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +18:31.95 20.    00:43:33.36

134. 21. M 694 NAVANEETHARAJ Bryan 2000 World-of-edv GmbH +19:45.65 21.    00:44:47.06

138. 22. M 584 LANGHAMMER Maximilian 1995 World-of-edv GmbH +20:25.43 22.    00:45:26.84

148. 23. M 693 NAJEEB Yama 1997 World-of-edv GmbH +24:26.65 23.    00:49:28.06

149. 24. M 124 BRUMMER Korbinian 2001 Spielmanns- und Fanfarenzug Eggenfelden e.V. +24:47.55 24.    00:49:48.96

152. 25. M 1118 KRETZ Axel 1996 Förderverein Kindergartenbus St. Michael e.V. +26:11.11 25.    00:51:12.52

155. 26. M 932 STECKERMAIER Alex 2003 Feuerwehr Eggenfelden +39:19.82 26.    01:04:21.23

Altersklasse M30
1. 1. M30 229 FEDERHOLZNER Daniel 1990 RunningPAN --- 1.    00:23:54.51

19. 2. M30 1000 WALDHER Rainer 1989 FSV Eiberg +6:12.90 2.    00:30:07.41

63. 3. M30 1057 ZIMMERMANN Daniel 1992 ITD +11:37.84 3.    00:35:32.35

64. 4. M30 260 FREUND Armin 1990 TSV DJK Johanniskirchnen +11:43.34 4.    00:35:37.85

72. 5. M30 750 PREISINGER Sebastian 1992 Kindergarten Anzenkirchen +12:16.80 5.    00:36:11.31

105. 6. M30 698 NGADHNJIM Shuti 1991 ITD +15:58.74 6.    00:39:53.25

126. 7. M30 197 EDER Sebastian 1992 stela Laxhuber +19:01.77 7.    00:42:56.28

130. 8. M30 1025 WIMMER Andreas 1992 Schimmelschützen Schildmannsberg e. V. +20:09.92 8.    00:44:04.43

133. 9. M30 1005 WAPPLER Lucas 1989 World-of-edv GmbH +20:52.54 9.    00:44:47.05

139. 10. M30 556 KRISTLBAUER Thomas 1990 +22:00.59 10.    00:45:55.10

Altersklasse M35
2. 1. M35 496 KARL Wolfgang 1987 LG Schlucki --- 1.    00:24:56.19

4. 2. M35 54 BAISL Christoph 1984 Skiclub Wurmannsquick +52.81 2.    00:25:49.00

6. 3. M35 186 ECKINGER Christian 1984 +2:07.37 3.    00:27:03.56

12. 4. M35 632 MADL Klaus 1988 BSZ Pfarrkirchen +3:23.45 4.    00:28:19.64
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20. 5. M35 329 GRUBWINKLER Michael 1987 Vasitzgruam Buam +5:25.18 5.    00:30:21.37

27. 6. M35 625 LORENZ Peter 1987 FSV Eiberg +6:11.82 6.    00:31:08.01

44. 7. M35 234 FELIXBERGER Markus 1984 Obst- und Gartenverein Neukirchen +8:27.90 7.    00:33:24.09

70. 8. M35 676 MOOSBAUER Christoph 1984 Kindergarten Anzenkirchen +11:05.98 8.    00:36:02.17

74. 9. M35 6 AICH Wolfgang 1986 +12:01.47 9.    00:36:57.66

80. 10. M35 967 THALLINGER Alexander 1986 Vasitzgruam Buam +12:36.92 10.    00:37:33.11

84. 11. M35 958 STRUCKMEIER Stefan 1985 Kindertagesstätte Maria Ward +12:43.82 11.    00:37:40.01

86. 12. M35 690 MUSCHAWECK Stefan 1984 BSZ Pfarrkirchen +12:58.05 12.    00:37:54.24

123. 13. M35 248 FISCHERAUER Bernhard 1988 Lindner Gruppe +17:39.03 13.    00:42:35.22

Altersklasse M40
11. 1. M40 993 VON DEYM Paulo 1982 TUS Pfarrkirchen, Eishockey --- 1.    00:28:11.60

13. 2. M40 376 HASLBÖCK Martin 1979 Arnstorfer LG +24.36 2.    00:28:35.96

24. 3. M40 241 FINK Stefan 1980 Djk-SF-Reichenberg +2:22.08 3.    00:30:33.68

29. 4. M40 483 KALTENBERGER Thomas 1980 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG +3:00.62 4.    00:31:12.22

34. 5. M40 1109 OSTERHOLZER Thomas 1979 TSV Aidenbach +3:41.76 5.    00:31:53.36

42. 6. M40 864 SCHOSKE Philipp 1983 BSZ +4:52.64 6.    00:33:04.24

45. 7. M40 738 PLANKL Johannes 1981 Förderverein Kindergartenbus St. Michael e.V. +5:25.99 7.    00:33:37.59

62. 8. M40 558 KROISS Andreas 1982 Schützenverein Bayerntreu NTK +7:13.19 8.    00:35:24.79

65. 9. M40 243 FISCHER Christian 1981 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG +7:30.52 9.    00:35:42.12

89. 10. M40 580 LANG Andreas 1980 BSZ +10:05.82 10.    00:38:17.42

92. 11. M40 731 PETERLIK Michael 1981 Schützenverein Bayerntreu NTK +10:23.28 11.    00:38:34.88

107. 12. M40 658 MATZINGER Martin 1981 Schützenverein Bayerntreu NTK +11:51.45 12.    00:40:03.05

122. 13. M40 268 FUCHS Florian 1983 Schimmelschützen Schildmannsberg e. V. +13:52.43 13.    00:42:04.03

147. 14. M40 999 WAGNER Thomas 1979 World-of-edv GmbH +21:15.90 14.    00:49:27.50

Altersklasse M45
36. 1. M45 141 BUSLER Christian 1974 Lauftreff Bürgerwald --- 1.    00:32:10.57

49. 2. M45 905 SONNLEITNER Reinhard 1974 FFW Laimbach e.V. +1:50.32 2.    00:34:00.89

54. 3. M45 28 ALTMANNSHOFER Manfred 1974 FFW Schalldorf +2:29.25 3.    00:34:39.82

55. 4. M45 719 OSTWINKEL Andre 1978 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG +2:29.42 4.    00:34:39.99

59. 5. M45 990 VOLKE Markus 1974 +2:56.23 5.    00:35:06.80

61. 6. M45 213 ELLER Markus 1975 +3:14.05 6.    00:35:24.62

83. 7. M45 199 EDER Stefan 1976 Pfarrei Hirschbach +5:25.51 7.    00:37:36.08

90. 8. M45 129 BRUNNER Christoph 1977 Skiclub Kollbachtal e.V. +6:08.65 8.    00:38:19.22

109. 9. M45 1011 WEGGARTNER Alexander 1974 +8:01.23 9.    00:40:11.80

124. 10. M45 768 REICHENEDER Manfred 1978 +10:32.96 10.    00:42:43.53

125. 11. M45 528 KOESTLER Armin 1977 TUS Pfarrkirchen, Eishockey +10:34.48 11.    00:42:45.05

135. 12. M45 929 STAUDER Arthur 1977 TSV Feldkirchen +12:52.44 12.    00:45:03.01

144. 13. M45 1079 HAINTHALER Markus 1977 +15:57.89 13.    00:48:08.46

146. 14. M45 841 SCHMID Thomas 1974 FFW Laimbach e.V. +16:48.42 14.    00:48:58.99

Altersklasse M50
8. 1. M50 390 HEINZE Achim 1971 Grundschule Postmünster --- 1.    00:27:20.32

9. 2. M50 1140 PRAML Josef 1969 WSW Otterskirchen +21.93 2.    00:27:42.25

25. 3. M50 1092 SCHMID Richard 1970 Ski Club Niedertaufkirchen +3:42.80 3.    00:31:03.12

37. 4. M50 800 SALZBERGER Reinhard 1970 KSV Walchsing +5:08.91 4.    00:32:29.23

46. 5. M50 163 DIRNBERGER Herbert 1971 LAC Arnstorf +6:21.09 5.    00:33:41.41

50. 6. M50 144 CHRISTLMEIER Robert 1970 Leonhardischützen Niedernkirchen +6:42.93 6.    00:34:03.25

52. 7. M50 854 SCHNALL Hans 1969 +6:52.44 7.    00:34:12.76

53. 8. M50 700 NIEDERMEIER Josef 1970 Lindner Gruppe +6:54.82 8.    00:34:15.14

60. 9. M50 746 POSCH Bernhard 1972 Kindertagesstätte Maria Ward +7:55.21 9.    00:35:15.53

68. 10. M50 531 KOHLBECK Stefan 1972 Schützenverein Bayerntreu NTK +8:29.30 10.    00:35:49.62

69. 11. M50 111 BRANDL Helmut 1973 DJK SV Peterskirchen Baumgarten +8:39.55 11.    00:35:59.87

71. 12. M50 917 SPORRER Andreas 1972 Skiclub Kollbachtal e.V. +8:47.35 12.    00:36:07.67

73. 13. M50 1041 WOLLINGER Christian 1969 Feuerwehr Hebertsfelden +9:18.85 13.    00:36:39.17

77. 14. M50 860 SCHÖN Markus 1972 Grundschule Eggenfelden +9:50.02 14.    00:37:10.34

82. 15. M50 742 PLATZ Philipp 1971 TSG Postmünster +10:14.27 15.    00:37:34.59
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85. 16. M50 438 HUBER Christian 1973 Leonhardischützen Niedernkirchen +10:28.35 16.    00:37:48.67

95. 17. M50 1127 KILLERMANN Michael 1971 TSV Kirchdorf +11:19.46 17.    00:38:39.78

97. 18. M50 1030 WIMMER Konrad 1970 Schützenverein Bayerntreu NTK +11:42.93 18.    00:39:03.25

98. 19. M50 1143 RÜCKER Andreas 1972 +11:56.96 19.    00:39:17.28

108. 20. M50 518 KIS Janos 1970 Haas Fertigbau GmbH +12:51.27 20.    00:40:11.59

117. 21. M50 349 HAGN Markus 1972 BRK Kreisverband Rottal-Inn +13:54.16 21.    00:41:14.48

128. 22. M50 821 SCHERR Christian 1971 ITD +16:13.01 22.    00:43:33.33

Altersklasse M55
22. 1. M55 640 MAIER Helmut 1966 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG --- 1.    00:30:31.53

26. 2. M55 959 STÜMPFL Gerhard 1966 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG +36.35 2.    00:31:07.88

28. 3. M55 233 FELIXBERGER Manfred 1966 Arnstorfer LG +40.10 3.    00:31:11.63

32. 4. M55 108 BRAML Gerold 1964 RK Julbach +1:15.62 4.    00:31:47.15

41. 5. M55 167 DORFNER Johann 1967 +2:24.69 5.    00:32:56.22

47. 6. M55 843 SCHMIDMAIER Lorenz 1964 Lauftreff Bürgerwald +3:17.46 6.    00:33:48.99

67. 7. M55 51 BACHMAIER Andreas 1968 LAC Arnstorf +5:16.77 7.    00:35:48.30

75. 8. M55 228 FAHR Peter 1968 +6:34.22 8.    00:37:05.75

81. 9. M55 113 BRAUN Ludwig 1964 +7:01.71 9.    00:37:33.24

88. 10. M55 1033 WINDMEIER Josef 1964 Schützenverein Hoch Rottal Eggenfelden +7:41.46 10.    00:38:12.99

99. 11. M55 633 MAGGE Walter 1965 Tues e.V. +8:57.29 11.    00:39:28.82

102. 12. M55 365 HANNECKER Rudolf 1968 Lindner Gruppe +9:17.01 12.    00:39:48.54

111. 13. M55 709 NOLTE Roland 1966 TSV Massing +9:51.02 13.    00:40:22.55

115. 14. M55 439 HUBER Christian 1967 SC Falkenberg +10:23.19 14.    00:40:54.72

119. 15. M55 297 GINGHUBER Reinhard 1965 Skiclub Wurmannsquick +10:51.00 15.    00:41:22.53

140. 16. M55 165 DOPPELHAMMER Michael 1965 +15:39.05 16.    00:46:10.58

141. 17. M55 34 AMMERMÜLLER Andreas 1967 A.M.A. München +16:31.33 17.    00:47:02.86

Altersklasse M60
43. 1. M60 232 FELIXBERGER Ludwig 1963 Arnstorfer LG --- 1.    00:33:10.35

57. 2. M60 393 HELD Klaus 1961 SSV Weng +1:50.79 2.    00:35:01.14

79. 3. M60 573 LACKNER Josef 1961 Lackner Holzbau +4:18.17 3.    00:37:28.52

103. 4. M60 1095 REICHL Josef 1960 Ski Club Niedertaufkirchen +6:40.76 4.    00:39:51.11

112. 5. M60 153 DESCHAUER Helmut 1963 +7:14.03 5.    00:40:24.38

113. 6. M60 645 MAIERHOFER Bernhard 1960 Bergschützen Voglarn e.V. +7:23.81 6.    00:40:34.16

121. 7. M60 526 KNOPF Roland 1962 +8:47.45 7.    00:41:57.80

132. 8. M60 84 BICHLMEIER Rudi 1961 +11:13.03 8.    00:44:23.38

Altersklasse M65
66. 1. M65 283 GEBLER Sebastian 1957 Schützenverein Bayerntreu NTK --- 1.    00:35:48.14

76. 2. M65 974 TRAGER Herbert 1958 TSV Massing +1:19.26 2.    00:37:07.40

106. 3. M65 716 OBERNHUBER Franz 1956 +4:13.30 3.    00:40:01.44

145. 4. M65 569 LAAß Bert 1958 LG Region Landshut +12:42.76 4.    00:48:30.90

Altersklasse M70
110. 1. M70 795 SACHS Werner 1953 LG Mettenheim --- 1.    00:40:22.38

131. 2. M70 314 GRASMANN Ludwig 1952 SVG Ruhstorf +3:52.56 2.    00:44:14.94

136. 3. M70 1001 WALDINGER Johann 1949 TSV Neumarkt St. Veit +4:57.80 3.    00:45:20.18

137. 4. M70 40 ASBECK Michael 1950 Obst- und Gartenverein Neukirchen +5:03.97 4.    00:45:26.35

Altersklasse M80
120. 1. M80 1138 PLISCHKE Helmut 1943 --- 1.    00:41:47.52

153. 2. M80 991 VOLLRAD Rainer 1941 SVG Ruhstorf +10:41.24 2.    00:52:28.76
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